Te Puni Kokiri
Hereturikoka 2025 List of titles of advice to the Minister for Maori Crown Relations

7/08/2025

14/08/2025

14/08/2025

18/08/2025

18/08/2025

20/08/2025

21/08/2025

25/08/2025

28/08/2025

TPK-
72756

TPK-
72820

TPK-
72860

TPK-
72872

TPK-
72873

TPK-
72468

TPK-
72680

TPK-
72900

TPK-
72894

Weekly
Report

Weekly
Report

Aide
Memoire

Aide
Memoire

Aide
Memoire

Briefing
Paper

Briefing
Paper

Aide
Memoire

Weekly
Report

Weekly Report to the Minister for the week commencing 11
Hereturikoka 2025

Weekly Report to the Minister for the week commencing 18
Hereturikoka 2025

Ministerial priorities workstream update for week commencing
18 Hereturikoka 2025

Title withheld

Title withheld

Title withheld

National Iwi Chairs Forum: Traffic Light Report process and
format, and quarterly hui preparation process

Title withheld

Weekly Report to Minister for the week commencing 1
Mahuru 2025

Note: These titles are proactively released. Where necessary, we have withheld titles
based on a number of considerations, including the provisions of the Official Information
Act 1982 and the Privacy Act 2020.



