

Date	Ref	Type	Title
7/08/2025	TPK-72756	Weekly Report	Weekly Report to the Minister for the week commencing 11 Hereturikōkā 2025
14/08/2025	TPK-72820	Weekly Report	Weekly Report to the Minister for the week commencing 18 Hereturikōkā 2025
14/08/2025	TPK-72860	Aide Memoire	Ministerial priorities workstream update for week commencing 18 Hereturikōkā 2025
18/08/2025	TPK-72872	Aide Memoire	Title withheld
18/08/2025	TPK-72873	Aide Memoire	Title withheld
20/08/2025	TPK-72468	Briefing Paper	Title withheld
21/08/2025	TPK-72680	Briefing Paper	National Iwi Chairs Forum: Traffic Light Report process and format, and quarterly hui preparation process
25/08/2025	TPK-72900	Aide Memoire	Title withheld
28/08/2025	TPK-72894	Weekly Report	Weekly Report to Minister for the week commencing 1 Mahuru 2025

Note: These titles are proactively released. Where necessary, we have withheld titles based on a number of considerations, including the provisions of the Official Information Act 1982 and the Privacy Act 2020.